2 0 2 1
WAFER SERIES
WFR SERIES — INDOOR/OUTDOOR LED FIXTURES
WAFER  SERIES
ESL Vision © 2021
www.eslvision.com / 888.493.5559 / Catalog#WFR_2108
•	 Field Installable Bezel Finishes
	− Black
	− Rubbed Bronze
	− Copper
	− Brushed Nickel
•	 4" Available at 10 Watts – 650 Lumens
•	 6" Available at 15 Watts – 1,100 Lumens
•	 Emergency Back Up Capable
KEY FEATURES
•	 Shallow Construction at 1.5"
•	 Wet Location, IC and Airtight Rated
•	 Title 24 and Ja8 Compliant
•	 120 VAC – TRIAC Dimmable
EASY INSTALLATION
EASY INSTALLATION
EASY INSTALLATION
•	 Quick Connect Installation to Junction Box
•	 Knockouts on Both Sides for Easy Wiring
ESL - WFR - S - (yy)W - 2 22750
ESL - TYPE - SIZE - WATTS - GENERATION KELVIN SELECTABLE
ORDERING GUIDE & SPECS
DIMENSIONS
PRODUCTS SIZE
(s)
WATTAGE
(yy) KELVIN LUMEN
OUTPUT CRI INPUT
VOLTAGE
4
INCH
ESL-WFR-4-10W-22750 4 Inch 10 Watts
2700K
3000K
3500K
4000K
5000K
650 >90 120 VAC
6
INCH
ESL-WFR-6-15W-22750 6 Inch 15 Watts
2700K
3000K
3500K
4000K
5000K
1,100 >90 120 VAC
6 INCH4 INCH
WAFER SERIES
ESL Vision © 2021
www.eslvision.com / 888.493.5559 / Catalog#WFR_2108
0.65"
15.7"
4.72"
4.88"
1.57"
0.65"
15.7"
6.7"
4.88"
1.57"
888.493.5559
Questions or Comments
Headquarters
 1136 S 3600 W
Salt Lake City, UT, USA
Atlanta
 6371 Corley Road
Norcross, GA, USA
Catalog#WFR_2108